10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Name

Junco Partner

The Quest

My Rifle, My Pony & Me/Back In The Sa...
Little Sparrow

Lost Cause

Time Will Tell the Story

Cowboy Cool

Thorn Tree In The Garden

Streets Of Bakersfield

All You Ever Do Is Bring Me Down
Is Anybody Goin' To San Antone
Little Bit Is Better Than Nada
Who Were You Thinking Of

Lazy Days

Pretty Polly

All | Have Are Memories [Instrumental]
Drug Store Truck Driving Man
She

The Hurricane

Fireflies

Beautiful World

Straight Street

Jesus On The Mainline

The Pie

| Was In Chains [Album Version]
High Barbaree

Lodi

Pretty Boy Floyd

Life In Prison

London Homesick Blues / Home With th...
Living In The Country

Mellow Day

Time

2:45

3:30

4:29

414

3:48

417

5:15

2:53

2:50

4:22

3:12

3:33

2:30

3:29

2:56

4:47

4:38

4:59

3:24

3:31

4:.01

4:00

4:44

5:44

2:38

3:22

3:12

2:37

2:47

5:40

3:51

3:29

Aug 30 2025 Random Routes

48 songs, 2.9 hours, 924.9 MB

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]
Troubadour

Walkin' Around Lucky

Little Sparrow

Sea Change

The Proper Years [Disc 1]
xtxpat

Layla And Other Assorted Love Songs

Country Music: A Film By Ken Burns - Th...

Super Colossal Smash Hits Of The 90's:...
Zone Of Our Own

4 Aces

Sweetheart Of The Rodeo
Sweetheart Of The Rodeo

Sweetheart Of The Rodeo

Warm Evenings, Pale Mornings, Bottled...

Warm Evenings, Pale Mornings, Bottled...

Ol' Glory (2015)
Lochloosa (2004)
Georgia Warhorse (2010)
The Prodigal Son

Ollabelle

The Very Best Of The Sutherland Brother...
The Very Best Of The Sutherland Brother...

The Wild Side of Life: 35 Original Folk CI...

CCR Box - [Disc 3]

Sweetheart Of The Rodeo

Sweetheart Of The Rodeo

What | Like About Texas - Greatest Hits
Summer

Mellow Day

Page 1 of 2

Artist

Richard Hayes

Donovan

Robert & Janita Bakeer

Dolly Parton

Beck

Bill Kirchen

Paul Carter

Derek & The Dominos
Dwight Yoakam & Buck Owens
The Mavericks

Texas Tornados

Texas Tornados

Texas Tornados

The Byrds

The Byrds

The Byrds

Gram Parsons & Emmylou Harris
Gram Parsons & Emmylou Harris
JJ Grey & Mofro

JJ Grey & Mofro

JJ Grey & Mofro

Ry Cooder

Ollabelle

Sutherland Brothers
Sutherland Brothers

Burl Ives

Creedence Clearwater Revival
The Byrds

The Byrds

Gary P. Nunn

George Winston

Joe And Tree Brunelle
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33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

Aug 30 2025 Random Routes

Name

Bottles and Cans

Your Heart's Not Big Enough
Austin In The Summer
Gimme Some Skin

Here Comes the Sun

Wings of a Dove

Blue Moon of Kentucky

Way Behind The Sun

Sally Go Round The Roses
The Trees They Do Grow High
You Don't Miss Your Water
Hickory Wind

Notice

Hamoa Beach

See The World

Wobbles

Time
5:23
3:20
3:38
3:21
2:12
2:21
2:39
3:10
3:38
3:47
3:51
3:35
4:02
3:35
4:04

3:31

Album

Album X

Album X

The Legacy Collection Volume 1: Gone T...

Uncle Walt's Band
Dulcimer Player Deluxe
Dulcimer Player Deluxe
Dulcimer Player Deluxe
The Pentangle

Basket Of Light

Sweet Child

Sweetheart Of The Rodeo
Sweetheart Of The Rodeo
How We Operate

How We Operate

How We Operate

You Should Be So Lucky
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Artist

Joe And Tree Brunelle
Joe And Tree Brunelle
Tim Henderson

Uncle Walt's Band
David Schnaufer
David Schnaufer
David Schnaufer
Pentangle

Pentangle

Pentangle

The Byrds

The Byrds

Gomez

Gomez

Gomez

Benmont Tench



