

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2	The Quest	3:30	Troubadour	Donovan
3	My Rifle, My Pony & Me/Back In The Sa	4:29	Walkin' Around Lucky	Robert & Janita Bakeer
4	Little Sparrow	4:14	Little Sparrow	Dolly Parton
5	Lost Cause	3:48	Sea Change	Beck
6	Time Will Tell the Story	4:17	The Proper Years [Disc 1]	Bill Kirchen
7	Cowboy Cool	5:15	xtxpat	Paul Carter
8	Thorn Tree In The Garden	2:53	Layla And Other Assorted Love Songs	Derek & The Dominos
9	Streets Of Bakersfield	2:50	Country Music: A Film By Ken Burns - Th	Dwight Yoakam & Buck Owens
10	All You Ever Do Is Bring Me Down	4:22	Super Colossal Smash Hits Of The 90's:	The Mavericks
11	Is Anybody Goin' To San Antone	3:12	Zone Of Our Own	Texas Tornados
12	Little Bit Is Better Than Nada	3:33	4 Aces	Texas Tornados
13	Who Were You Thinking Of	2:30		Texas Tornados
14	Lazy Days	3:29	Sweetheart Of The Rodeo	The Byrds
15	Pretty Polly	2:56	Sweetheart Of The Rodeo	The Byrds
16	All I Have Are Memories [Instrumental]	4:47	Sweetheart Of The Rodeo	The Byrds
17	Drug Store Truck Driving Man	4:38	Warm Evenings, Pale Mornings, Bottled	Gram Parsons & Emmylou Harris
18	She	4:59	Warm Evenings, Pale Mornings, Bottled	Gram Parsons & Emmylou Harris
19	The Hurricane	3:24	Ol' Glory (2015)	JJ Grey & Mofro
20	Fireflies	3:31	Lochloosa (2004)	JJ Grey & Mofro
21	Beautiful World	4:01	Georgia Warhorse (2010)	JJ Grey & Mofro
22	Straight Street	4:00	The Prodigal Son	Ry Cooder
23	Jesus On The Mainline	4:44	Ollabelle	Ollabelle
24	The Pie	5:44	The Very Best Of The Sutherland Brother	Sutherland Brothers
25	I Was In Chains [Album Version]	2:38	The Very Best Of The Sutherland Brother	Sutherland Brothers
26	High Barbaree	3:22	The Wild Side of Life: 35 Original Folk Cl	Burl Ives
27	Lodi	3:12	CCR Box - [Disc 3]	Creedence Clearwater Revival
28	Pretty Boy Floyd	2:37	Sweetheart Of The Rodeo	The Byrds
29	Life In Prison	2:47	Sweetheart Of The Rodeo	The Byrds
30	London Homesick Blues / Home With th	5:40	What I Like About Texas - Greatest Hits	Gary P. Nunn
31	Living In The Country	3:51	Summer	George Winston
32	Mellow Day	3:29	Mellow Day	Joe And Tree Brunelle

Name	Time Album	Artist
33 Bottles and Cans	5:23 Album X	Joe And Tree Brunelle
34 Your Heart's Not Big Enough	3:20 Album X	Joe And Tree Brunelle
35 Austin In The Summer	3:38 The Legacy Collection Volume 1: Gone T	Tim Henderson
36 Gimme Some Skin	3:21 Uncle Walt's Band	Uncle Walt's Band
37 Here Comes the Sun	2:12 Dulcimer Player Deluxe	David Schnaufer
38 Wings of a Dove	2:21 Dulcimer Player Deluxe	David Schnaufer
39 Blue Moon of Kentucky	2:39 Dulcimer Player Deluxe	David Schnaufer
40 Way Behind The Sun	3:10 The Pentangle	Pentangle
41 Sally Go Round The Roses	3:38 Basket Of Light	Pentangle
42 The Trees They Do Grow High	3:47 Sweet Child	Pentangle
43 You Don't Miss Your Water	3:51 Sweetheart Of The Rodeo	The Byrds
44 Hickory Wind	3:35 Sweetheart Of The Rodeo	The Byrds
45 Notice	4:02 How We Operate	Gomez
46 Hamoa Beach	3:35 How We Operate	Gomez
47 See The World	4:04 How We Operate	Gomez
48 Wobbles	3:31 You Should Be So Lucky	Benmont Tench